M - Moski - skupno

Uvr. St.
1 54
2 21
3 26
4 20
5 23
6 22
7 29
8 48
9 37
10 25
11 30
12 40
13 24
14 47
15 34
16 27
17 50
18 35
19 31
20 36
21 59
22 70
23 84
24 49
25 61
26 69
27 32
28 57
29 46
30 68
31 58
32 38
33 73
34 45
35 51
36 76
37 53
38 44
39 83
40 79
41 66
42 67
43 52
44 60
45 43
46 63
47 64

TIMING Ljubljana

Priimek in ime
KOVACIC Luka
LEROUX Remi
SPANRING Klemen
MEIROW Liam
LORKURRARU Lengen
GALASSI Michael
PRITRZNIK Maj
BOSTNER Jaka
MARINKO Jaka
JUHASZ Patrik
BOOT Jasper
VOGRIN David
MALITS Peter
SVETINA Ales
ALIC Simon
GOSS Philip
PLAZNIK Matic
JANCIC Klemen
KENNEDY Des
ROZANEC Jurij
SLADIC Matej
SCHAFFER Miha
PINTARIC Vid
VOGRIN Domen
MATOH Jan
CADEZ Simon
KENNY Ray
ZELIMORSKI Luka
CEBULJ Nace
BABSEK Peter
BOZIC Rok
FURLAN NERAD Jure
MOCNIK Metod
NOVAK Blaz
SADL Matej

ZOR Borut
URANKAR Simon
NOVLJAN Jost
MATANIN Marcel
GALIN Bojan
NERAD Primoz
ZNIDARSIC Aljosa
SADL Mitja
OBLAK Tomaz
SUSEC Matjaz
FLEK Marko
KRNC Matjaz

REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 6.10.2023

Drzava

SLO
CAN
SLO
USA
KEN
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
HUN
NED
SLO
HUN
SLO
SLO
IRL
SLO
SLO
IRL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
IRL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SVK
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

27. Rekord Smarne gore

Klub
KGT Papez

AK Slov. Bistrica

Pegarun
Team Aldo Moro Nortec
AK Kladivar

TK Smarnog. naveza

KGT Papez

TK Smarnog. naveza
SD Nanos

TK Smarnog. naveza
AK Rudar

TK Smarnog. naveza
Gibit

TK Smarnog. naveza
Smarnogorska naveza
KGT Papez

8D 2simpl
KD Rog

AK Olimpija

SLO Maraton
Adventure Slovenia
AK Pomurje

Gibit

KGT Papez
TK Olimpija

AK Pomurje

Gibit
TK Smarnog. naveza

Rezultat
0:11:12
0:11:24
0:11:25
0:11:30
0:11:33
0:11:36
0:12:19
0:12:30
0:12:42
0:12:53
0:12:55
0:13:08
0:13:14
0:13:32
0:13:37
0:13:55
0:14:04
0:14:09
0:14:37
0:14:38
0:14:54
0:14:59
0:15:10
0:15:25
0:15:28
0:15:33
0:15:34
0:15:39
0:15:42
0:15:47
0:15:48
0:15:50
0:15:51
0:15:53
0:15:58
0:16:01
0:16:07
0:16:16
0:16:36
0:16:38
0:16:45
0:16:49
0:16:54
0:16:57
0:17:26
0:17:35
0:17:49
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REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 6.10.2023

27. Rekord Smarne gore

48 41 WILLEMS Fabian GER 0:18:10
49 78 PAPIC Milivoj SLO  TK Smarnog. naveza 0:18:45
50 62 SUSTERSIC Miran SLO  Preska zahod 0:18:59
51 72 FERBEZAR Bostjan SLO 0:19:29
52 74 CERNE Andrej SLO  TK Smarnog. naveza 0:20:15
53 81 SRSEN Rajko SLO  KGT Papez 0:20:41
54 77 KNAVS Anton SLO KGT Papez 0:21:05
55 82 KOTAR Dusan SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:22:50
56 75 FLEK Janez SLO 0:23:39

Z - Zenske - skupno

1 2 SAAPUNKI Susanna FIN 0:13:06
2 6 FABER Tea CRO 0:15:13
3 4 BILBAN Sara SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:16:03
4 1 NOVAK Ana SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:16:04
5 3 STENTA Caterina ITA 0:16:46
6 7 URBANC Eva SLO KGT Papez 0:17:34
7 5 MLEKUZ Manca SLO  TK Smarnog. naveza 0:17:50
8 11 WOODS Sharon IRL 0:17:59
9 18 ZLOGAR lvica SLO KGT Papez 0:18:17
10 17 TROBEC Urska SLO KGT Papez 0:19:14
1 10 KENNY Anne Maire IRL 0:19:54
12 12 BYRNE Lisa IRL 0:20:20
13 19 CVISIC Dragica SLO  KGT Papez 0:20:29
14 13 WALSH Paula IRL 0:20:54
15 16 NIKOVSKI Damjana SLO 0:20:59
16 8 BORDON Alja SLO 0:22:33
17 14 KARIZ Spela SLO 0:26:45
M4 - Miadinci

1 29 PRITRZNIK Maj SLO  AKKladivar 0:12:19
2 37 MARINKO Jaka SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:12:42
3 35 JANCIC Klemen SLO  AK Rudar 0:14:09
4 36 ROZANEC Jurij SLO  TK Smarnog. naveza 0:14:38
5 38 FURLAN NERAD Jure SLO  AK Olimpija 0:15:50
Z4 - Mladinke

1 4 BILBAN Sara SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:16:03
2 1 NOVAK Ana SLO TK Smarnog. naveza 0:16:04
3 5 MLEKUZ Manca SLO  TK Smarnog. naveza 0:17:50
M5 - Clani

2

~
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1 54 KOVACIC Luka

2 21 LEROUX Remi

3 26 SPANRING Klemen
4 20 MEIROW Liam

5 23 LORKURRARU Lengen
6 22 GALASSI Michael
7 48 BOSTNER Jaka

8 25 JUHASZ Patrik

9 30 BOOT Jasper

10 40 VOGRIN David

11 24 MALITS Peter

12 47 SVETINA Ale$

13 50 PLAZNIK Matic

14 59 SLADIC Matej

15 84 PINTARIC Vid

16 49 VOGRIN Domen
17 61 MATOH Jan

18 57 ZELIMORSKI Luka
19 46 CEBULJ Nace

20 58 BOZIC Rok

21 45 NOVAK Blaz

22 51 SADL Matej

23 53 URANKAR Simon
24 44 NOVLJAN Jost

25 52 SADL Mitja

26 60 OBLAK Tomaz

27 43 SUSEC Matjaz

28 41 WILLEMS Fabian
Z5 - Clanice

1 2 SAAPUNKI Susanna
2 6 FABER Tea

3 3 STENTA Caterina
4 7 URBANC Eva

5 8 BORDON Alja

M6 - MiajsSi veterani

1 27 GOSS Philip
2 70 SCHAFFER Miha
3 69 CADEZ Simon

4 68 BABSEK Peter

5 66 NERAD Primoz

6 67 ZNIDARSIC Aljo$a
7 63 FLEK Marko

TIMING Ljubljana

REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 6.10.2023

27. Rekord Smarne gore

FIN
CRO
ITA
SLO
SLO

IRL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

~

KGT Papez

AK Slov. Bistrica

Pegarun

Team Aldo Moro Nortec

KGT Papez

TK Smarnog. naveza
TK Smarnog. naveza
Gibit

Smarnogorska naveza

KGT Papez

SD 2simpl

Adventure Slovenia
AK Pomurje

AK Pomurje

KGT Papez

TK Smarnog. naveza

KD Rog
TK Olimpija

Gibit

0:11:12
0:11:24
0:11:25
0:11:30
0:11:33
0:11:36
0:12:30
0:12:53
0:12:55
0:13:08
0:13:14
0:13:32
0:14:04
0:14:54
0:15:10
0:15:25
0:15:28
0:15:39
0:15:42
0:15:48
0:15:53
0:15:58
0:16:07
0:16:16
0:16:54
0:16:57
0:17:26
0:18:10

0:13:06
0:15:13
0:16:46
0:17:34
0:22:33

0:13:55
0:14:59
0:15:33
0:15:47
0:16:45
0:16:49
0:17:35
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64
62

©

KRNC Matjaz
SUSTERSIC Miran

Z6 - Mlajse veteranke

11

O b WON -
N
w

M7 - Veterani

© O NG AWN =
~
o

1 18
2 17
3 19

TIMING Ljubljana

WOODS Sharon
KENNY Anne Maire
BYRNE Lisa
WALSH Paula
NIKOVSKI Damjana
KARIZ Spela

ALIC Simon
KENNEDY Des
KENNY Ray
MOCNIK Metod
ZOR Borut
MATANIN Marcel
GALIN Bojan
PAPIC Milivoj
FERBEZAR Bostjan
CERNE Andrej
SRSEN Rajko
KNAVS Anton
KOTAR Dusan
FLEK Janez

ZLOGAR lvica
TROBEC Urska
CVISIC Dragica

REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 6.10.2023

27. Rekord Smarne gore

SLO
SLO

IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
SLO
SLO

SLO
IRL
IRL

SLO

SLO

SVK

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO

~

TK Smarnog. naveza
Preska zahod

SD Nanos

SLO Maraton
Gibit

KGT Papez
TK Smarnog. naveza

TK Smarnog. naveza
KGT Papez
KGT Papez
TK Smarnog. naveza

KGT Papez
KGT Papez
KGT Papez

0:17:49
0:18:59

0:17:59
0:19:54
0:20:20
0:20:54
0:20:59
0:26:45

0:13:37
0:14:37
0:15:34
0:15:51
0:16:01
0:16:36
0:16:38
0:18:45
0:19:29
0:20:15
0:20:41
0:21:05
0:22:50
0:23:39

0:18:17
0:19:14
0:20:29
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